TuSLi-Sud-Cup

TuS Lichterfelde
04.05.2024

Stadion Lichterfelde

Teamname
Verein

Havelhaie
Sportfreunde Kladow

Flugfeldfalken
Sportfreunde Kladow

East Side
SC East Side Berlin

Power Zettis
Z88

TuSLi U12 Hurrikan
TuS Lichterfelde

BSV 92
BSV 92

RSV Blaue Flitzer
RSV Eintracht Berlin

TuSLi U12 Taifun
TuS Lichterfelde

RSV Blue Eagles
RSV Eintracht Berlin

Ritterfeldraben
Sportfreunde Kladow

East Side 2
SC East Side Berlin

die wilden Gelben
288

Smurfs
RSV Eintracht Berlin

Rote Rauber
LG Nord

50m-Lauf

00:46,37

00:49,12

00:48,09

00:50,59

00:49,55

00:49,15

00:50,55

00:52,93

00:49,84

00:53,36

00:51,45

00:54,01

01:16,51

00:55,76

10.

11.

12.

14.

13.

Gesamtergebnis
- Ul2-Team -

Schlagwurf
295
273
235
230
254
228
230
184
201
211
183
173
171

137

11.

12.

13.

14.

Drehwurf

315

283

252

273

258

234

201

266

218

248

214

215

179

162

11.

10.

13.

14.

Weitsprung
73.99
65.9
70.74
65.2
64.64
67.24
64.49
62.29
62.54
60.18
62.37
52.3
51.89

53.69

KiLA-Soft - by Paul Harfenmeister

1.

10.

11.

13.

14.

12.

Hindernis-Pen

1:57,3

2:05,3

2:04,7

2:07,4

2:10,4

2:07,5

2:12,6

2:13,2

2:23,7

2:16,5

2:16,0

2:20,2

2:13,8

2:16,6

14.

11.

10.

13.

12.

Ul2-Team
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Pkt.

14
16
25
25
27
38
42
46
48
50
60
63
65
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